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The restaurant from LITHONIA offers 137 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$11.4. Arizona's in Stonecrest, GA, is a highly-regarded American restaurant known for its comforting dishes and
warm atmosphere, boasting an impressive average rating of 4 stars. Open daily from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM, it's
advisable to call ahead at (678) 526-7775 to secure your table and avoid any wait. For those looking to enjoy
their favorite meals at home, Arizona's also offers convenient delivery through DoorDash. If you're interested in
exploring similar dining experiences, be sure to check out The Burger Experience and Rockin Crab Seafood Bar.
Have you had the pleasure of dining here? We’d love to hear your thoughts!.



https://menulist.menu/list/43720347/restaurants-lithonia
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/lithonia/arizona-4/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/lithonia/arizona-4
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Entrées

CRAB CAKE

Sashimi

GRILLED TUNA $7.0

Main Courses

SIRLOIN

Vegetarian

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Burger
CHEESE BURGER $9.0

Antipasti

JUMBO LUMP CRABCAKE $13.0

Salad

CAESAR

Breakfast

SCRAMBLED EGGS

Schnitzel

SCHNITZEL

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Spirits

MARTINI

Main Course

JUMBO LUMP CRABCAKES $25.0

Al Forno*

BAKED POTATOES

Baked Potatoes

LOADED BAKED POTATO

O’reilly's Homemade

Burgers
HICKORY BURGER $9.0

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Bread

OAK CREEK CHOPPED PORK
SANDWICH

Steaks & More

AGED PRIME RIB

$10.0

House Favorites

DENVER LAMB RIBS $10.0

Bar Bites
FLASH FRIED CALAMARI $9.0
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Healthy Choices

SHRIMP SKEWER $7.0

Plates
VEGETABLE PLATE $10.0

Entrees - Chicken

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER $15.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA

Butchers Block

BONE IN RIBEYE $31.0
Craft Sides

CORN SOUFFLE $3.0
Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $9.0
Fresh Picks

SOUP AND SALAD $10.0

Side Items And Sauces

THICK CUT ONION RINGS $8.0
Fish / Seafood Dishes
GRILLED PRAWNS

Flaming Grill

BBQ CHICKEN GRILL $13.0

Restaurant Category

DESSERT

Main Courses And Sides

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES $3.0
Soups
HOMEMADE SOUPS $5.0

GRANNY SMITH APPLE SALAD $10.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS
CHICKEN FINGERS

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK
KANSAS CITY STRIP $29.0

From The Grill

RIBS
PORK RIBS

Mexican Dishes

TACOS
FISH TACOS

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE
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Drinks

DRINKS
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
BEER

Fish
GRILLED SALMON

SMOKED SALMON
SEA BASS

Dessert
KEY LIME PIE
FRESH BAKED BROWNIE

ARIZONA'S APPLE PECAN
COBBLER

Main

HICKORY SMOKED SALMON
TEMPURA SHRIMP BASKET
JALAPENO CHEESE GRITS

Steaks And Chops

ARIZONA'S SIGNATURE SIRLOIN

STEAK
FATHER KINO'S FILET
MARY KATHRYN'S RIBEYE

Seafood
CALAMARI

CRAB CAKES
SHRIMP TEMPURA
LOBSTER TAIL

$6.0
$7.0

$7.0

$10.0
$10.0
$3.0

$20.0

$27.0

», PASTA SHRIMP
. SEAFOOD PASTA
PASTA SEDONA

HICKORY GRILLED CHICKEN
SHRIMP

ARIZONA RUSTICA

$15.0

$19.0

$15.0

Burgers And Sandwiches

THE ZANE GREY

MARBLE CANYON BURGER
ALLEN STREET SPECIAL
CARNITA'S ARIZONA CLUB
ARIZONA DIP

Starters

GRILLED PACIFIC AHI TUNA
SCOTTSDALE CHICKEN

OAK CREEK CHOPPED PORK
PLATTER

ARIZONA 'S ORIGINAL RECIPE
BABYBACK RIBS

HICKORY GRILLED ATLANTIC
SALMON

ARIZONA FISH CHIPS

TEMPURA FRIED SHRIMP
PLATTER

TEMPURA FRIED COLD WATER
LOBSTER TAIL

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
COLESLAW
CAESAR SALAD
BLUE CHEESE SALAD

$10.0
$10.0

$9.0
$10.0
$11.0

$15.0
$17.0

$15.0

$22.0

$19.0
$19.0

$19.0
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ARIZONA'S HOUSE SALAD
ARIZONA'S CAESAR SALAD

HICKORY GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

THE BLUE DOOR SALAD
HOMEMADE CHICKEN SALAD

Ingredients Used
TUNA

CHEESE
POTATOES

SALMON
SEAFOOD
PRAWNS
PORK MEAT
CHILI
CHORIZO

MUSHROOMS
GARLIC
SHRIMP
JALAPENO
JALAPENOS

$7.0
$7.0

$11.0

$11.0
$10.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
(~%_ LAMB

o BURGER

*  TUNA STEAK

-~
PASTA

FISH

PORK CHOPS
SOUP

PANINI

CHICKEN
MEAT

ICE CREAM
SALAD
DESSERTS
PORK CHOP

Side Dishes
e Y GRITS

j% @ CREAMED SPINACH
' . MASHED POTATOES
STEAMED BROCCOLI
SAUTEED SPINACH

RICE

BAKED POTATO

MASHED POTATO
SHOESTRING FRENCH FRIES
OVEN BAKED BEANS
CREAMED CORN

BLACK BEANS BROWN RICE

SEASONAL SAUTEED
VEGETABLES

CHORIZO MAC-N-CHEESE

e

$20.0

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0
$3.5

$3.5

$3.5
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SWEET POTATO HASH BROWNS $4.0

2940 Stonecrest Circle Lithonia, Opening Hours:
GA 30038, LITHONIA, United Monday 11:30-22:00
States Tuesday 11:30-22:30

Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-00:30
Saturday 11:30-23:00
Sunday 11:30-21:00

Made with Menu
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