# ARIZONA'S

STEAKS CHOPS SEAFOOD





# **Arizonas Menu**

https://menulist.menu 2940 Stonecrest Circle Lithonia, GA 30038, LITHONIA, United States +16785267893,+16785267775 - http://www.thearizonasteakhouse.com









The restaurant from LITHONIA offers 137 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of \$11.4. Arizona's in Stonecrest, GA, is a highly-regarded American restaurant known for its comforting dishes and warm atmosphere, boasting an impressive average rating of 4 stars. Open daily from 12:00 PM to 9:00 PM, it's advisable to call ahead at (678) 526-7775 to secure your table and avoid any wait. For those looking to enjoy their favorite meals at home, Arizona's also offers convenient delivery through DoorDash. If you're interested in exploring similar dining experiences, be sure to check out The Burger Experience and Rockin Crab Seafood Bar. Have you had the pleasure of dining here? We'd love to hear your thoughts!.



Entrées Spirits

CRAB CAKE MARTINI

Sashimi Main Course

GRILLED TUNA \$7.0 JUMBO LUMP CRABCAKES \$25.0

Main Courses Al Forno\*

SIRLOIN BAKED POTATOES

Vegetarian Baked Potatoes

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS LOADED BAKED POTATO

Burger O'reilly's Homemade

CHEESE BURGER \$9.0 Burgers

Antipasti HICKORY BURGER \$9.0

JUMBO LUMP CRABCAKE \$13.0 Potatoes

Salad HASH BROWNS

CAESAR Bread

Breakfast OAK CREEK CHOPPED PORK \$10.0

SCRAMBLED EGGS
Steaks & More

Schnitzel AGED PRIME RIB

SCHNITZEL House Favorites

Appetizer DENVER LAMB RIBS \$10.0

TEMPURA
Bar Bites

Soft Drinks FLASH FRIED CALAMARI \$9.0

LEMONADE

	No. I		
en Hill			100
4			
		P. W. To	
			1

			:
Heal	ITNV	Gno	ices
			.000

SHRIMP SKEWER \$7.0

# **Restaurant Category**

**DESSERT** 

#### **Plates**

VEGETABLE PLATE \$10.0

#### **Main Courses And Sides**

GARLIC MASHED POTATOES \$3.0

#### **Entrees - Chicken**

CHICKEN TENDERS PLATTER \$15.0

#### Soups

HOMEMADE SOUPS \$5.0

GRANNY SMITH APPLE SALAD \$10.0

#### Cocktail

**MARGARITA** 

#### Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

**POTATO CHIPS** 

#### **Butchers Block**

BONE IN RIBEYE \$31.0

#### **Chicken Dishes**

**CHICKEN TENDERS** 

**CHICKEN FINGERS** 

#### **Craft Sides**

CORN SOUFFLE \$3.0

#### **Steaks**

**RIBEYE STEAK** 

KANSAS CITY STRIP \$29.0

# Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP \$9.0

#### Fresh Picks

SOUP AND SALAD \$10.0

#### From The Grill

**RIBS** 

**PORK RIBS** 

#### **Side Items And Sauces**

THICK CUT ONION RINGS \$8.0

# **Mexican Dishes**

**TACOS** 

**FISH TACOS** 

# Fish / Seafood Dishes

**GRILLED PRAWNS** 

# Flaming Grill

BBQ CHICKEN GRILL \$13.0

## **Hot Drinks**

**TEA** 

COFFEE



\$15.0

\$19.0

D	ri	n	ks

**DRINKS** 

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

**BEER** 

**Fish** 

**GRILLED SALMON** 

**SMOKED SALMON** 

**SEA BASS** 

**Dessert** 

KEY LIME PIE	\$6.0
FRESH BAKED BROWNIE	\$7.0
ARIZONA'S APPLE PECAN COBBLER	\$7.0

### Main

HICKORY SMOKED SALMON	\$10.0
TEMPURA SHRIMP BASKET	\$10.0
JALAPENO CHEESE GRITS	\$3.0

# **Steaks And Chops**

ARIZONA'S SIGNATURE SIRLOIN	\$20.0
STEAK	<b>Φ20.0</b>

**FATHER KINO'S FILET** 

MARY KATHRYN'S RIBEYE \$27.0

#### Seafood

**CALAMARI** 

**CRAB CAKES** 

**SHRIMP TEMPURA** 

**LOBSTER TAIL** 

#### **Pasta**

- CHARLES	P
	S
	P

PASTA SHRIMP
SEAFOOD PASTA
PASTA SEDONA

HICKORY GRILLED CHICKEN \$19.0

ARIZONA RUSTICA \$15.0

# **Burgers And Sandwiches**

THE ZANE GREY	\$10.0
MARBLE CANYON BURGER	\$10.0
ALLEN STREET SPECIAL	\$9.0
CARNITA'S ARIZONA CLUB	\$10.0
ARIZONA DIP	\$11.0

## **Starters**

GRILLED PACIFIC AHI TUNA	\$15.0
SCOTTSDALE CHICKEN	\$17.0
OAK CREEK CHOPPED PORK PLATTER	\$15.0
ARIZONA 'S ORIGINAL RECIPE BABYBACK RIBS	\$22.0
HICKORY GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON	\$19.0
ARIZONA FISH CHIPS	\$19.0
TEMPURA ERIED SHRIMP	

# TEMPURA FRIED COLD WATER LOBSTER TAIL

#### Salads



HOUSE SALAD
COLESLAW
CAESAR SALAD

**BLUE CHEESE SALAD** 



\$20.0

\$3.5

\$3.5

ARIZONA'S HOUSE SALAD	\$7.0	CHICKEN
ARIZONA'S CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0	MEAT
HICKORY GRILLED CHICKEN	\$11.0	ICE CREAM
SALAD		SALAD
THE BLUE DOOR SALAD	\$11.0	DESSERTS
HOMEMADE CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0	DESSERTS
	42010	PORK CHOP

# Ingredients Used



TUNA
CHEESE
POTATOES

**SALMON** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**PRAWNS** 

**PORK MEAT** 

**CHILI** 

**CHORIZO** 

**MUSHROOMS** 

**GARLIC** 

**SHRIMP** 

**JALAPENO** 

**JALAPENOS** 

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



LAMB
BURGER
TUNA STEAK

PASTA FISH

**PORK CHOPS** 

SOUP

**PANINI** 

## **Side Dishes**



GRITS
CREAMED SPINACH
MASHED POTATOES

STEAMED BROCCOLI
SAUTEED SPINACH

**RICE** 

**BAKED POTATO** 

**VEGETABLES** 

**CHORIZO MAC-N-CHEESE** 

**MASHED POTATO** 

SHOESTRING FRENCH FRIES \$3.0

OVEN BAKED BEANS \$3.0

CREAMED CORN \$3.0

BLACK BEANS BROWN RICE \$3.5

SEASONAL SAUTEED



**SWEET POTATO HASH BROWNS** 

\$4.0

# **Arizonas**

2940 Stonecrest Circle Lithonia, GA 30038, LITHONIA, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:30-22:00 Tuesday 11:30-22:30 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-22:00 Friday 11:30-00:30 Saturday 11:30-23:00 Sunday 11:30-21:00

Made with Menu

